
	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Registered	
  Business	
  Address:	
  	
  60	
  Agnew	
  Road,	
  Manchester,	
  M18	
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  Company	
  No:	
  09590450	
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Manchester	
  	
  	
  M18	
  7AR	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  +44	
  (0)	
  161	
  298	
  8585	
  

	
  	
  	
  info@proknifesharpening.co.uk	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  www.proknifesharpening.co.uk	
  	
  	
  

What our Clients say…  

	
  

MCR	
  House	
  –	
  Aiden	
  Byrne:	
  

	
  
	
  

Damson,	
  Heaton	
  Moor:	
  Diddy	
  Dave…

	
  
	
  

The	
  Man	
  Behind	
  The	
  Curtain,	
  Leeds	
  –	
  Michael	
  O’Hare:	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  


